Solicitation Information

Clinton County Road Commission, Mi

Solicitation Number
21-008

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST
Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI
Corrugated Metal Structures & Misc

21-008
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Bidders

Business Name Address Phone

202 Morrell Street

St. Regis Culvert, Inc. Charlotte, MI 48813

(517) 543-3430

400 Stoney Creek Dr.

Jensen Bridge and Supply Company Sandusky, MI 48471

(810) 648-3000

2 Bidders
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. Jensen Bridge and Supply Company ) St. Regis Culvert, Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Quantity Price Extension

Corrugated Metal Structures

12" 14
gauge
pipe
ft

1 $11.87 $11.87 1 $13.40 $13.40

12" 14
gauge
flared end
ea

1 $45.00 $45.00 1 $40.00 $40.00

12" 14
gauge
wide band
ea

1 $17.81 $17.81 1 $22.15 $22.15

15" 14
gauge
pipe

ft

1 $14.76 $14.76 1 $16.75 $16.75

15" 14
gauge
flared end
ea

1 $55.00 $55.00 1 $53.00 $53.00

15" 14
gauge
wide band
ea

1 $22.14 $22.14 1 $27.65 $27.65

18" 14
gauge
pipe
ft

1 $17.57 $17.57 1 $20.10 $20.10

18" 14
gauge
flared end
ea

1 $65.00 $65.00 1 $78.00 $78.00

18" 14
gauge
wide band
ea

1 $26.36 $26.36 1 $33.20 $33.20

24" 14
gauge
pipe
ft

1 $23.81 $23.81 1 $26.78 $26.78

24" 14
gauge
flared end
ea

1 $100.00 $100.00 1 $105.00 $105.00
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Item

24" 14
gauge
wide band
ea

30" 12
gauge
pipe

ft

30" 12
gauge
flared end
ea

30" 12
gauge
wide band
ea

21-008

Quantity

Jensen Bridge and Supply Company

Price

$41.67

$41.45

$215.00

$72.54

Extension

$41.67

$41.45

$215.00

$72.54
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Quantity

St. Regis Culvert, Inc.

Price

$44.20

$45.90

$320.00

$92.00

Extension

$44.20

$45.90

$320.00

$92.00
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Jensen Bridge and Supply Company

Item Quantity Price

Corrugated Metal Structures

36" 12
gauge
pipe

ft

1 $50.39

36" 12
gauge
flared end
ea

1 $320.00

36" 12
gauge
wide band
ea

1 $100.78

42" 12
gauge
pipe

ft

1 $59.59

42" 12
gauge
flared end
ea

1 $595.00

42" 12
gauge
wide band
ea

1 $119.18

48" 12
gauge
pipe

ft

1 $64.39

48" 12
gauge
flared end
ea

1 $890.00

48" 12
gauge
wide band
ea

1 $128.78

24 ltems Totals:

21-008

Extension

$50.39

$320.00

$100.78

$59.59

$595.00

$119.18

$64.39

$890.00

$128.78

$3,098.09
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Quantity

St. Regis Culvert, Inc.

Price

$54.68

$430.00

$110.00

$63.85

$835.00

$130.00

$72.00

$900.00

$154.00

Extension

$54.68

$430.00

$110.00

$63.85

$835.00

$130.00

$72.00

$900.00

$154.00

$3,687.66
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