Solicitation Information

Clinton County Road Commission, MI

Solicitation Number

21-008

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST

Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI Corrugated Metal Structures & Misc

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
St. Regis Culvert, Inc.	202 Morrell Street Charlotte, MI 48813	(517) 543-3430
Jensen Bridge and Supply Company	400 Stoney Creek Dr. Sandusky, MI 48471	(810) 648-3000
2 Bidders		

Item	Quantity	Jensen Bridge and S Price	upply Company Extension	Quantity	St. Regis (Price	Culvert, Inc. Extension
Corrugated	Corrugated Metal Structures					
12" 14 gauge pipe ft	1	\$11.87	\$11.87	1	\$13.40	\$13.40
12" 14 gauge flared end ea	1	\$45.00	\$45.00	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
12" 14 gauge wide band ea	1	\$17.81	\$17.81	1	\$22.15	\$22.15
15" 14 gauge pipe ft	1	\$14.76	\$14.76	1	\$16.75	\$16.75
15" 14 gauge flared end ea	1	\$55.00	\$55.00	1	\$53.00	\$53.00
15" 14 gauge wide band ea	1	\$22.14	\$22.14	1	\$27.65	\$27.65
18" 14 gauge pipe ft	1	\$17.57	\$17.57	1	\$20.10	\$20.10
18" 14 gauge flared end ea	1	\$65.00	\$65.00	1	\$78.00	\$78.00
18" 14 gauge wide band ea	1	\$26.36	\$26.36	1	\$33.20	\$33.20
24" 14 gauge pipe ft	1	\$23.81	\$23.81	1	\$26.78	\$26.78
24" 14 gauge flared end ea	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	1	\$105.00	\$105.00

Item	Quantity	Jensen Bridge and Price	Supply Company Extension	Quantity	St. Regis C Price	Culvert, Inc. Extension
24" 14 gauge wide band ea	1	\$41.67	\$41.67	1	\$44.20	\$44.20
30" 12 gauge pipe ft	1	\$41.45	\$41.45	1	\$45.90	\$45.90
30" 12 gauge flared end ea	1	\$215.00	\$215.00	1	\$320.00	\$320.00
30" 12 gauge wide band ea	1	\$72.54	\$72.54	1	\$92.00	\$92.00

Item	Quantity	Jensen Bridge and Su Price	upply Company Extension	Quantity	St. Regis (Price	Culvert, Inc. Extension	
Corrugated	Corrugated Metal Structures						
36" 12 gauge pipe ft	1	\$50.39	\$50.39	1	\$54.68	\$54.68	
36" 12 gauge flared end ea	1	\$320.00	\$320.00	1	\$430.00	\$430.00	
36" 12 gauge wide band ea	1	\$100.78	\$100.78	1	\$110.00	\$110.00	
42" 12 gauge pipe ft	1	\$59.59	\$59.59	1	\$63.85	\$63.85	
42" 12 gauge flared end ea	1	\$595.00	\$595.00	1	\$835.00	\$835.00	
42" 12 gauge wide band ea	1	\$119.18	\$119.18	1	\$130.00	\$130.00	
48" 12 gauge pipe ft	1	\$64.39	\$64.39	1	\$72.00	\$72.00	
48" 12 gauge flared end ea	1	\$890.00	\$890.00	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	
48" 12 gauge wide band ea	1	\$128.78	\$128.78	1	\$154.00	\$154.00	
24 Items	Totals:		\$3,098.09			\$3,687.66	